
St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 
 TIME-TABLE: INTERNAL ATKT EXAM, SEPTEMBER 2025 

NOTE: 
1) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridor in the area near the exam halls.

2) The students without HALL TICKET will have to take duplicate / temporary hall ticket (Extra fees) in order to appear for the exam.

* For practical and seminar papers, you need to contact your HOD.

Controller of Examinations 
DATE: 2/09/2025  

DATE TIME BA SEM I BSC SEM I 

BSC 

(SFBT) 

SEM-I 

BCA SEM I 

BCOM (BPS)/ 

BCOM (GEN) 

SEM-I 

BSc (CS)/ 

BSc (MATHS) 

SEM-I 

BA (ECO-HONS) 

SEM-I 

Wednesday 

10-09-2025 
10:30 am to 1:30 pm GE-1050/1051 

PHY/ 

BOT-1501 
GE-1053 BCA-1501 

BPS-1501/ 

CO-1501 
GE-1053 GE-1055 

Thursday 

11-09-2025 10:30 am to 1:30 pm 
GS-1080 & 

GF- 1081 

CHEM./ 

ELEC/COMP-

1501 

BT-1501 BCA-1502 
BPS-1502/ 

CO-1502 
CS-1501 GF- 1081 

 Friday 

12-09-2025 10:30 am to 1:30 pm CORE-1501 ----- BCA-1503 
BPS-1101/ 

CO-1503 
CS-1502 ECH-1501 

Saturday 

13-09-202 
10:30 am to 1:30 pm CORE-1502 ----- BC-1503 BCA-1504 

BPS-1102/ 

CO-1505 
MT-1551 ECH-1502 

Monday 

15-09-2025 
10:30 am to 1:30 pm  AR 1101 & 1103 

ZOO/ 

STAT-1501 
EG-1309 FC-1033 

FC-1034/ 

FC-1035 
ST-1503 ECH-1101 

Tuesday 

16-09-2025 
10:30 am to 1:30 pm AR 1102 & 1104 ----- ---- EG-1312 

EG-1654/ 

EG-1655 
ST-1504 ECH-1102 

Wednesday 

17-09-2025 
10:30 am to 1:30 pm AO-1201 ----- ---- ---- ---- ELECTIVE ECH-1201 

Thursday 

18-09-2025 
10:30 am to 1:30 pm FOUNDATION 

MAT/ 

BC-1501 
CH-1501  ---- ---- ---- FC-1036 

Friday 

19-09-2025 
10:30 am to 1:30 pm SOFT SKILL 

ELECTIVES 

IC/BT-1401 
---- ---- ---- ---- SS-1654 

---- 



 

St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 
            TIME-TABLE: INTERNAL ATKT EXAM, SEPTEMBER 2025 

 
 

Date 
Time BA Sem III B.Sc. Sem-III 

BCom (GEN) 

SEM-III 

BSc CS-MT 

SEM-III 

B.Sc. (Biotech) 

Sem-III 

BCA 

SEM-III 

BCom (BPS) 

SEM-III 

BA (ECO-

Hons) 

Sem III 

Wednesday 

10-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 

5:30 pm 

GE- 3050 & 

3051 
GE-3052 FC-3035 GE-3053 GE-3053 FC-3033 BPS-3950 GE-3055 

Thursday 

11-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 

5:30 pm 
CORE-3501 

CH / ST/ EL- 

3501 
CO-3501 CS-3501 

CHEMISTRY 

3504 
BCA-3501 BPS-3501 ECH-3501 

Friday 

12-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 

5:30 pm 
CORE-3502 PH/ BO-3501 CO-3502 CS-3502 

BIOTECH- 

3501 
BCA-3502 BPS-3502 ECH-3502 

Monday 

15-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 

5:30 pm 
CORE-3503 

MT/BC/ZO- 

3501 
CO-3503 CS-3503 ----- BCA-3503 BPS-3503 ECH-3503 

Tuesday 

16-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 

5:30 pm 

AR- 3101 & 

3103 

CH / ST/ EL- 

3502 
CO-3504 MT-3551 

CHEMISTRY-

3502 
BCA-3504 BPS-3504 ECH-3101 

Wednesday 

17-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 

5:30 pm 

AR- 3102 & 

3104 

MT/BC/ZO- 

3502 
CO-3505 MT-3552 

BIOTECH- 

3502 
BCA-3505 BPS-3505 ECH-3102 

Thursday 

18-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 

5:30 pm 
FOUNDATION PH/ BO-3502 EG-3314 ELECTIVES ELECTIVES EG-3311 ----- FOUNDATION 

Friday 

19-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 

5:30 pm 
SOFT SKILL 

   ELECTIVES 

BT/IC-3401 
----- ----- ----- ----- 

----- 
SOFT SKILL 

 

NOTE:  
1) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridor in the area near the exam halls. 
2) The students without HALL TICKET will have to take duplicate / temporary hall ticket (Extra fees) in order to appear for the exam. 

* For practical and seminar papers, you need to contact your HOD.  

 

 

                     Controller of Examinations 
                                                                                                                                       DATE: 2/09/2025  

 



 

St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 
            TIME-TABLE: INTERNAL ATKT EXAM, SEPTEMBER 2025 

 
 

DATE TIME 
BCA 

SEM-V 

BCom (BPS) 

SEM-V 

BCom (GEN) 

SEM-V 

BSc CS 

SEM-V 

BSc MT 

SEM-V 
BA SEM V B.Sc. SEM-V 

BSc (BT) 

SEM V 

BA (ECO-

Hons) 

SEM V 

Wednesday 

10-09-2025 
10:30 am to 

1:30 pm 
FC-5033 FC-5040 FC-5044 GE-5053 GE-5053 

GE- 5050 & 

5051 
GE-5052 GE-5053 

 

GE-5055 

Thursday 

11-09-2025 
10:30 am to 

1:30 pm 
BCA-5501 BPS-5501 CO-5501 CS-5501 MT-5551 CORE- 5501 CORE- 5501 BT-5501 

 

ECH-5501 

Friday 

12-09-2025 
10:30 am to 

1:30 pm 
BCA-5502 BPS-5502 CO-5502 CS-5502 MT-5552 CORE-5502 CORE-5502 BT-5502 

 

ECH-5502 

Monday 

15-09-2025 
10:30 am to 

1:30 pm 
BCA-5503 BPS-5503 CO-5503 CS-5503 MT-5553 CORE-5503 CORE-5503 BT-5503 

 

ECH-5503 

Tuesday 

16-09-2025 
10:30 am to 

1:30 pm 
BCA-5401 BPS-5504 CO-5504 CS-5504 MT-5554 CORE-5504 CORE-5504 BT-5504 

 

ECH-5504 

Wednesday 

17-09-2025 10:30 am to 

1:30 pm 
----- BPS-5505 CO-5505 CS-5401 MT-5451 CORE- 5505 

SUB. ELE-

5401/5402 & 

IC/BT-5401 

BT-5403 

 

ECH-5505 

Thursday 

18-09-2025 
10:30 am to 

1:30 pm 
----- BPS-5506 EG-5301 ----- ----- FOUNDATION ----- ----- FOUNDATION 

Friday 

19-09-2025 

10:30 am to 

1:30 pm 
----- ----- ----- ----- ----- SOFT SKILL ----- ----- SOFT SKILL 

 

NOTE: 

1) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridor in the area near the exam halls.  

2) The students without HALL TICKET will have to take duplicate / temporary hall ticket (Extra fees) in order to appear for the exam. 

* For practical and seminar papers, you need to contact your HOD.            

 
                     Controller of Examinations 

DATE: 2/09/2025                                                                     



 

St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 
            TIME-TABLE: INTERNAL ATKT EXAM, SEPTEMBER 2025 

 

Date Time 
MA (ENG)/ 

MA (PSY) SEM I 

MSc (ORG) /  

(ANA) SEM I 

MSc (BC)/ 

MSc (BT) 

SEM I 

MSc (MATHS)/ 

(PHYSICS) 

SEM I 

MSc (BOTANY)/ 

(BDA) 
SEM I 

Wednesday 

10-09-2025 

10:30 am to 1:30 pm PEN-1801 

PPS-1801 

PCH-1801 
PCH-1851 

PBC-1801 
PBT-1801 

PMT-1801  
PPH-1801 

PBO-1801  
PBD-1801 

Thursday 

11-09-2025 

10:30 am to 1:30 pm PEN-1802  

PPS-1802 

PCH-1802 

PCH-1852 

PBC-1802 

PBT-1802 

PMT-1802  

PPH-1802 

PBO-1802  
PBD-1802 

               Friday 

12-09-2025 

10:30 am to 1:30 pm PEN-1803 

 PPS-1803 

PCH-1803 

 PCH-1853 

PBC-1803 

PBT-1803 

PMT-1803  

PPH-1803 

PBO-1803 

PBD-1803 

Saturday 

13-09-202 

10:30 am to 1:30 pm PEN-1804 

PPS-1804 

PCH-1804 

PCH-1854 

PBC-1804 

PBT-1804 

PMT-1804 

 PPH-1804 

PBO-1804 

PBD-1804 

Monday 

15-09-2025 

10:30 am to 1:30 pm PEN-1805B 

PPS-1806 
 

----- ----- ----- PBD-1805 

Tuesday 

16-09-2025 

10:30 am to 1:30 pm 
----- ----- ----- ----- PBD-1806 

 

NOTE:  

1) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridor in the area near the exam halls.  

2) The students without HALL TICKET will have to take duplicate / temporary hall ticket (Extra fees) in order to appear for the exam. 

* For practical and seminar papers, you need to contact your HOD.  

                                                          

                     Controller of Examinations 
                                                                                                                                       DATE: 1/09/2025  

 

 

 

 



 

St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 
            TIME-TABLE: INTERNAL ATKT EXAM, SEPTEMBER 2025 

 
 

 

Date 
Time 

MSc (ORG)/ 

 (ANA) 

SEM III 

MSc (BIOCH)/ 

(BIOTECH) 

SEM III 

MSc (MATHS) 

(PHYSICS) 

SEM-III 

 

MSc (BDA) 

(BOTANY) 

SEM-III 

MA (ENG)/ 

MA (PSY) 

SEM III 

Wednesday 

10-09-2025 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm 
PCH-3801 

PCH-3851 

PBC-3801 

PBT-3801 

PMT-3801  

PPH-3801 

PBD-3901  

PBO-3801 

PEN-3801 

PPS-3801 

Thursday 

11-09-2025 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm 
PCH-3802 

PCH-3852 

PBC-3802 

PBT-3802 

PMT-3802  

PPH-3802 

PBD-3902  

PBO-3802 

PEN-3802 

PPS-3802 

Friday 

12-09-2025 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm 
PCH-3803 

PCH-3853 

PBC-3803 

PBT-3803 

PMT-3803B 

 PPH-3803 

PBD-3802  

PBO-3803 

PEN-3803 

PPS-3803 

Monday 

15-09-2025 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm 
PCH-3804 

PCH-3854 

 

PBC-3804 

PBT-3804 

PMT-3804C 

 PPH-3804 

PBO-3804 

 

PEN-3804 

PPS-3804 

Tuesday 

16-09-2025 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm ----- ----- ----- ----- 
PEN-3805B 

PPS-3805 

Wednesday 

17-09-2025 2:30 pm to 5:30 pm ----- ----- ----- ----- PPS-3806 

 

NOTE:  

1) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridor in the area near the exam halls.  

2) The students without HALL TICKET will have to take duplicate / temporary hall ticket (Extra fees) in order to appear for the exam. 

* For practical and seminar papers, you need to contact your HOD.  
                      

 
Controller of Examinations 

                                                                                                                                       DATE: 1/09/2025  

 



FOR NEP STUDENTS ONLY 
St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 
            TIME-TABLE: INTERNAL ATKT EXAM, SEPTEMBER 2025 

 

Date Time 
BA (HONS) 

SEM I 

BA (ECO/PSY/ 

THH/SOH/ 

ENG-HONS) 

SEM I 

BCA 

SEM-I 

BCOM 

(BPS/GEN) 

SEM-I 

BSc (CS) 

SEM-I 

 

BSc (HONS) & BSc 

(BIOTECH) 

SEM I 

Wednesday 

10-09-2025 
10:30 am to 12:30 pm 

CORE-I 

 

CORE-I 

 

CORE-I 

 

CORE-I 

 

CORE-I 

 

CORE-I 

 

Thursday 

11-09-2025 
10:30 am to 12:30 pm 

CORE-II 

 

CORE-II 

 

CORE-II 

 

CORE-II 

 
----- ----- 

       Friday 

12-09-2025 
10:30 am to 12:30 pm 

MINOR-1 

 1101 & 1103 

MINOR-1 

 1101/1105 

MINOR-I 

 1101 

MINOR-I 

 1101 

MINOR-I 

 1101 

MINOR-I 

 1101 

Saturday 

13-09-202 
10:30 am to 12:30 pm MDC  MDC  MDC  MDC  MDC  MDC  

Monday 

15-09-2025 
10:30 am to 12:30 pm AEC  AEC  AEC  AEC  AEC  AEC  

Tuesday 

16-09-2025 
10:30 am to 12:30 pm SEC  SEC  SEC  SEC  SEC  SEC  

Wednesday 

17-09-2025 
10:30 am to 12:30 pm VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC 

 

NOTE:  

1) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridor in the area near the exam halls.  

2) The students without HALL TICKET will have to take duplicate / temporary hall ticket (Extra fees) in order to appear for the exam. 

* For practical and seminar papers, you need to contact your HOD.  
 

 

                     Controller of Examinations 
                                                                                                                                       DATE: 1/09/2025 



FOR NEP STUDENTS ONLY 
St. Xavier’s College (Autonomous), Ahmedabad- 380009 
            TIME-TABLE: INTERNAL ATKT EXAM, SEPTEMBER 2025 

 

Date Time 
BA (HONS) 

SEM III 

BA (ECO/PSY/ 

THH-HONS) 

SEM III 

BCA 

SEM-III 

BCOM 

(BPS/GEN) 

SEM-III 

BSc (CS) 

SEM-III 

 

BSc (HONS) & BSc 

(BIOTECH) 

SEM III 

Wednesday 

10-09-2025 
2:30 pm to 4:30 pm 

CORE-I 

 

CORE-I 

 

CORE-I 

 

CORE-I 

 

CORE-I 

 

CORE-I 

 

Thursday 

11-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm CORE-II 

 

CORE-II 

 

CORE-II 

 

CORE-II 

 

CORE-II 

 

CORE-II 

 

       Friday 

12-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm CORE-III 

 

CORE-III 

 

CORE-III 

 

CORE-III 

 

CORE-III 

 
------- 

Monday 

15-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm 
MDC  MDC  MDC  MDC  MDC  MDC  

Tuesday 

16-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm 
AEC  AEC  AEC  AEC  AEC  AEC  

Wednesday 

17-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm 
SEC  SEC  SEC  SEC  SEC  SEC  

Thursday 

18-09-2025 

2:30 pm to 4:30 pm 
VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC VAC 

 

NOTE:  

1) Students are requested not to loiter around or make noise in the corridor in the area near the exam halls. 

2) The students without HALL TICKET will have to take duplicate / temporary hall ticket (Extra fees) in order to appear for the exam. 

* For practical and seminar papers, you need to contact your HOD.  

 

                     Controller of Examinations 
                                                                                                                         DATE: 1/09/2025        


